3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2019-06-17
01:13:19

2 2019-06-16
17:55:10

3 2019-04-01
23:25:11

BITCOIN
3HK4FLGuX62dvsqwCHJEWHRDhgn9d7wEUK

0.04541882 BTC &
2,865.69 USD

0.04541882 BTC &
2,865.69 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

7611f731f87059e95cefle4 - 0.00252554 BTC

e7972c03f24f0bbe78046a

ccc5468b945ba0310c3d

24dd42321747417228ab84  + 0.00252554 BTC

ca7118cdh4450794F69da8

o7cd9eaddbéea7761bbb

3605c986317986a6dlchd2 - 0.00252013 BTC

3de39f41c7cf88abcbe3b3

8ebht99ca5088ad21590e
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3Hk4fLGuX62dvsqwCHJEWHRDhqn9d7wEUk
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/761f731f87059e95cef0e4e7972c03f24f0b6e78046accc5468b945ba0310c3d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/761f731f87059e95cef0e4e7972c03f24f0b6e78046accc5468b945ba0310c3d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/761f731f87059e95cef0e4e7972c03f24f0b6e78046accc5468b945ba0310c3d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24dd42321747417228ab84ca7118cdb4450794f69da857cd9eaddb6ea7761bbb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24dd42321747417228ab84ca7118cdb4450794f69da857cd9eaddb6ea7761bbb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24dd42321747417228ab84ca7118cdb4450794f69da857cd9eaddb6ea7761bbb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3605c986317986a6d1cbd23de39f41c7cf88abcbe3638ebf99ca5088ad21590e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3605c986317986a6d1cbd23de39f41c7cf88abcbe3638ebf99ca5088ad21590e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3605c986317986a6d1cbd23de39f41c7cf88abcbe3638ebf99ca5088ad21590e
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11

12

Date & time

2019-04-01
21:46:15

2019-01-30
15:21:26

2019-01-30
14:18:35

2018-11-19
23:01:57

2018-11-19
22:02:39

2018-09-06
12:35:23

2018-09-06
10:32:45

2018-07-21
15:05:45

2018-07-21
09:56:58

Transaction Id

9bde46h59b21bcb2e2f56e

e35c977ce0abf4955fbh81d

933f2aléc4becsdfIbab

5de86889583475e73d7cd3

680e002195e2241931cbeb

91a707f1ael2863b3ce3

e7936a322ff3d77217928e

710c8cba726bd0e3f7d83d

h3536c94117234d927d0

c636d9f8ab672749e%albab

d080ach22d26677b746ceb5

94h35a2a207a70164113

25e210158ch417c7eb6e03a

ea%95lecalfe727f5e516cd

ef04c9cec5ef7a38d72a

1188ef42ed01b94648al5e

9f122435aee3c0e9340df2

d920fe87164500501874e

b1a205729753h2996cdd35

b6bc99ee0f2417a85186%a

7cdf891d2e455a85b13d

b7a2db77349020d6780685

80e165f533b75a78d29504

df29b6a257d08e3f156F

b168c%ad1ab61473b873556

06f3e5f165c53eadff5941

9878d5bb187bal79f7es

Amount

+ 0.00252013

- 0.00253700

+ 0.00253700

- 0.00251618

+ 0.00251618

- 0.00250791

+ 0.00250791

- 0.00255780

+ 0.00255780

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9bde46b59b21bcb2e2f56ee35c977ce0abf4955fb81d933f2a16c4bec4df9bab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9bde46b59b21bcb2e2f56ee35c977ce0abf4955fb81d933f2a16c4bec4df9bab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9bde46b59b21bcb2e2f56ee35c977ce0abf4955fb81d933f2a16c4bec4df9bab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5de86889583475e73d7cd3680e002195e2241931cbeb91a707f1ae12863b3ce3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5de86889583475e73d7cd3680e002195e2241931cbeb91a707f1ae12863b3ce3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5de86889583475e73d7cd3680e002195e2241931cbeb91a707f1ae12863b3ce3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e7936a322ff3d77217928e710c8c6a726bd0e3f7d83db3536c94117234d927d0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e7936a322ff3d77217928e710c8c6a726bd0e3f7d83db3536c94117234d927d0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e7936a322ff3d77217928e710c8c6a726bd0e3f7d83db3536c94117234d927d0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c636d9f8a672749e9a1b4bd080acb22d26677b746ce554b35a2a207a70164113
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c636d9f8a672749e9a1b4bd080acb22d26677b746ce554b35a2a207a70164113
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c636d9f8a672749e9a1b4bd080acb22d26677b746ce554b35a2a207a70164113
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/25e210158cb417c7e6e03aea951eca1fe727f5e516cdef04c9cec5ef7a38d72a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/25e210158cb417c7e6e03aea951eca1fe727f5e516cdef04c9cec5ef7a38d72a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/25e210158cb417c7e6e03aea951eca1fe727f5e516cdef04c9cec5ef7a38d72a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1188ef42ed01b94648a15e9f122435aee3c0e9340df2d90fe87164500501874e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1188ef42ed01b94648a15e9f122435aee3c0e9340df2d90fe87164500501874e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1188ef42ed01b94648a15e9f122435aee3c0e9340df2d90fe87164500501874e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1a205729753b2996cdd35b6bc99ee0f2417a851869a7cdf891d2e455a85b13d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1a205729753b2996cdd35b6bc99ee0f2417a851869a7cdf891d2e455a85b13d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1a205729753b2996cdd35b6bc99ee0f2417a851869a7cdf891d2e455a85b13d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7a2db77349020d678068580e165f533b75a78d29504df29b6a257d08e3f156f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7a2db77349020d678068580e165f533b75a78d29504df29b6a257d08e3f156f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7a2db77349020d678068580e165f533b75a78d29504df29b6a257d08e3f156f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b168c9ad1a61473b87355606f3e5f165c53ea3ff59419878d5bb187ba179f7e5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b168c9ad1a61473b87355606f3e5f165c53ea3ff59419878d5bb187ba179f7e5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b168c9ad1a61473b87355606f3e5f165c53ea3ff59419878d5bb187ba179f7e5
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16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2018-06-14
03:24:09

2018-06-13
23:37:11

2018-06-03
23:32:34

2018-06-03
08:45:51

2018-05-06
22:41:53

2018-05-06
20:10:26

2018-04-22
16:38:35

2018-04-22
13:24:34

2018-04-21
18:42:18

Transaction Id

dd99fecl4eb6721ebelb486

3d05f6f19b4bfh819dedc4

ea4h551c88832ae3f80c

488d986b3c312e0941b184

6588h3fa983f7a20d2ceee

a45cec5f9cd0849556eb

f86b10f2a%90eBa53e70dbl

eff1d3b56191d651f7862b

953de5367456e4ddc4la

€ae2786dabe074506h849

ffdccb38dd4aeBfb6efa?b8a

ed075a4a351249bal583

ac2083h07f77228e4316d1

ad09decl1b85a682368037e

89011a005c8f1cc5d773

16ae9ca2dSh8b3fed74b31

10bf2a205a649a21403f6d

3db9543ceebab90dees0

58212150f49c504d128286

4c108e71448071fc2f9688

bale7961fb30ele2781f

642c4beb96dbbasf49d04e

f4f121ffb1cO50030975ch

42c5deb66ca308650945

8cb4a4ahb67t78e26clfac7l

8d82cfe47d2b87b4abf207

db012cbh8dcle2adl15e9

Amount

0.00289425

0.00289425

0.00351552

0.00351552

0.00361702

0.00361702

0.00507794

0.00507794

0.00508092

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd99fec14e6721ebe164863d05f6f19b4bfb819de3c4ea4b551c88832ae3f80c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd99fec14e6721ebe164863d05f6f19b4bfb819de3c4ea4b551c88832ae3f80c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd99fec14e6721ebe164863d05f6f19b4bfb819de3c4ea4b551c88832ae3f80c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/488d986b3c312e0941b1846588b3fa983f7a20d2ceeea45cec5f9cd0849556eb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/488d986b3c312e0941b1846588b3fa983f7a20d2ceeea45cec5f9cd0849556eb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/488d986b3c312e0941b1846588b3fa983f7a20d2ceeea45cec5f9cd0849556eb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f86b10f2a90e0a53e70db1eff1d3b56191d651f7862b953de5367456e4ddc41a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f86b10f2a90e0a53e70db1eff1d3b56191d651f7862b953de5367456e4ddc41a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f86b10f2a90e0a53e70db1eff1d3b56191d651f7862b953de5367456e4ddc41a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eae2786da6e074506b8f49ffdccb38dd4ae06efa9b8aed075a4a351249ba1583
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eae2786da6e074506b8f49ffdccb38dd4ae06efa9b8aed075a4a351249ba1583
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eae2786da6e074506b8f49ffdccb38dd4ae06efa9b8aed075a4a351249ba1583
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac2083b07f77228e4316d1ad09dec1b85a682368037e89011a005c8f1cc5d773
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac2083b07f77228e4316d1ad09dec1b85a682368037e89011a005c8f1cc5d773
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac2083b07f77228e4316d1ad09dec1b85a682368037e89011a005c8f1cc5d773
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/16ae9ca2d5b8b3fe374b3110bf2a205a649a21403f6d3db9543ceeba690dee50
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/16ae9ca2d5b8b3fe374b3110bf2a205a649a21403f6d3db9543ceeba690dee50
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/16ae9ca2d5b8b3fe374b3110bf2a205a649a21403f6d3db9543ceeba690dee50
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/58212150f49c504d1282864c108e71448071fc2f9688ba1e7961fb30e1e2781f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/58212150f49c504d1282864c108e71448071fc2f9688ba1e7961fb30e1e2781f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/58212150f49c504d1282864c108e71448071fc2f9688ba1e7961fb30e1e2781f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/642c4be696dbba4f49d04ef4f121ffb1c050030975cb42c5deb66ca308650945
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/642c4be696dbba4f49d04ef4f121ffb1c050030975cb42c5deb66ca308650945
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/642c4be696dbba4f49d04ef4f121ffb1c050030975cb42c5deb66ca308650945
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c64a4b67f78e26c1fac718d82cfe47d2b87b4a6f207db012cb8dc1e2ad115e9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c64a4b67f78e26c1fac718d82cfe47d2b87b4a6f207db012cb8dc1e2ad115e9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c64a4b67f78e26c1fac718d82cfe47d2b87b4a6f207db012cb8dc1e2ad115e9

22

23

24

25

26

Date & time

2018-04-21
17:29:59

2018-04-15
21:57:34

2018-04-15
20:50:05

2018-02-25
23:12:13

2018-02-25
21:01:58

Transaction Id

7315e9038c2794183592ca

99d7edb0d213464775979d

fdf87e605bf6f7340ccc

52d6bfla8c8aef492f30cd

3c4chfd528c3%94a8d7deb3

d0120427ddbl61facd2f

421ea96d58302a703ealb4

d922184340d363c0453798

€521072759d5100fbeb?7

£26ac9d051685c7f5555¢c4

94481627acalf267d9f310

e4c2b40da40295872118

0f927cd9e254f3a9f45556

e4047873fb05833edfb053

710adaelff4601bfcfOf

Amount

+

+

+

0.00508092

0.00506285

0.00506285

0.00500576

0.00500576

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7315e9038c2794183592ca99d7edb0d213464775979dfdf87e605bf6f7340ccc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7315e9038c2794183592ca99d7edb0d213464775979dfdf87e605bf6f7340ccc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7315e9038c2794183592ca99d7edb0d213464775979dfdf87e605bf6f7340ccc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/52d6bf1a8c8aef492f30cd3c4cbfd528c394a8d7de63d0120427ddb161facd2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/52d6bf1a8c8aef492f30cd3c4cbfd528c394a8d7de63d0120427ddb161facd2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/52d6bf1a8c8aef492f30cd3c4cbfd528c394a8d7de63d0120427ddb161facd2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/421ea96d58302a703ea0b4d922184340d363c0453798e521072759d5100fbeb7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/421ea96d58302a703ea0b4d922184340d363c0453798e521072759d5100fbeb7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/421ea96d58302a703ea0b4d922184340d363c0453798e521072759d5100fbeb7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f26ac9d051685c7f5555c494481627aca1f267d9f310e4c2b40da40295872118
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f26ac9d051685c7f5555c494481627aca1f267d9f310e4c2b40da40295872118
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f26ac9d051685c7f5555c494481627aca1f267d9f310e4c2b40da40295872118
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0f927cd9e254f3a9f45556e4047873fb05833edfb053710adae1ff4601bfcf0f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0f927cd9e254f3a9f45556e4047873fb05833edfb053710adae1ff4601bfcf0f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0f927cd9e254f3a9f45556e4047873fb05833edfb053710adae1ff4601bfcf0f

